Provincias y

Comunidades

Auténomas

A Coruna
Lugo
Ourense
Pontevedra
GALICIA

P. DE ASTURIAS

CANTABRIA

Alava
Guipuzcoa
Vizcaya

PAIS VASCO

NAVARRA

LA RIOJA

Huesca
Teruel
7aragoza
ARAGON

Barcelona
Girona
Lleida
Tarragona
CATALUNA

BALEARES

Avila

Burgos

Ledn

Palencia
Salamanca
Segovia

Soria

Valladolid

Zamora

CASTILLA Y LEON

MADRID

Albacete
Ciudad Real
Cuenca
Guadalajara
Toledo

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

Alicante
Castellén
Valencia

C. VALENCIANA

R. DE MURCIA

Badajoz
Céceres
EXTREMADURA

Almerfa
Cadiz
Cérdoba
Granada
Huelva

Jaén
Maélaga
Sevilla
ANDALUCIA

Las Palmas
S.C. de Tenerife

CANARIAS

ESPANA

Superficie
(hectéreas)

Lechuga romana

71
47
47

141

306

35
124
164
323

52
98
37
85
272

60

v N,

45
20

83

27

500

14
515

185
319
310
814

2.771

88

12
1.771
140
30
140
40
2.221

424

126
550

7.956

Produccion
(toneladas)

2.427
1.526
1.375
3.257
8.585

425
3.198
3.937
7.560

103

98

1.241
2.380

884
2111
6.616

1.488

122
84
160
1.485
596
35
175
2.657

661

26.528
28

374
26.930

5.550
7.155
13.310
26.015

63.816

107
53
160

2.841
288
52.274
3.098
690
3.600
800
63.591

19.164

3.142
22.306

230.586

7.6.9.4. HORTALIZAS DE HOJA O TALLO-LECHUGA:
Andlisis provincial de superficie y produccién segan clases, 2020

Lechuga acogollada

Superficie
(hectéreas)

142
91
91

165

489

55

69

69

405

99

10
13

206
64
39

271

580

11

68

159

23

1.158

1.165

1.014
70
154
1.238

12.609

7.674
13
13

754

85
40
8.579

548
548

26.049

Produccion
(toneladas)

4.962
2.931
2.668
7.085
17.646

1.165

420

2.335

2.335

9.726

2.593

90

252
342

4.935
1.587
921
6.331
13.774

262

28
1.698

128

2.584

4.438

563

39.792

94
16
39.902

34.484
1311
6.640

42.435

340.430

210.295
420

297
30.907

2.250
800
244.969

10.352
10.352

731.352



